Received But Incomplete

CERT

0044

0098

0098

0098

0098

0098

0104

0104

0151

0281

0318

0335

0398

0398

0422

0422

0423

0425

0457

TYPE CLASS
T  T5GW
o T

0O W5

0O WA

0 Ws

S W5

0O W5

0O WA

O T4

T  T5GW
0o

T  W5A
T W5

T WA

T W5

T WA

T R

0O D1
)

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

LAST_NAME

WHITACRE
BOWEN
BOWEN
BOWEN
BOWEN
BOWEN
MARINELLI
MARINELLI
GALLION
NICHOLS
MCCAULEY
WARRING, Il
BURGESS
BURGESS
RYE

RYE
MCCARTHY
LEONARD

KEPLINGER

First Name

JEFF

DONALD

DONALD

DONALD

DONALD

DONALD

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

CHARLES

BRIAN

MICHAEL

GEORGE

DAVID

DAVID

SCOTT

SCOTT

KIRK

RICHARD

DENNIS

Last Renewal
8/1/2019
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021

10/1/2022
10/1/2022
1/1/2023
10/1/2022
7/1/2019
6/1/2022
3/1/2019
3/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
3/1/2014
1/1/2019

10/1/2022

Received Incomplete Date

1/10/2023

1/13/2023

10/26/2022
10/26/2022
1/18/2023

1/18/2023
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CERT

0534

0645

0645

0783

0789

0800

0816

0924

0942

0952

0952

0952

0986

0986

10049

10049

10157

10157

10157

10178

10180

TYPE CLASS
o 6
0O W5
0O WA
0O D1
T @
0o
T @
0O D1
T @
T w3
T W5
T WA
T WA
T WS
T @
T D1
T T2
T W5
T WA
T D1
T @

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

LAST_NAME

PROCTOR
HESTER
HESTER
BROWNLEE
JAMES
BOGGS
MAYS
STAPLESON
SAVOY
EDMONDS
EDMONDS
EDMONDS
CURTIS
CURTIS
HAMSHER
HAMSHER
ORR

ORR

ORR

KLOHR

SELLMAN, 1l

First Name

KIM

JOSH

JOSH

DONNELL

ANDREW

BRIAN

CHRISTOPHER

WILLIAM

JAMES

JAMES

JAMES

JAMES

ARIS

ARIS

HUNTER

HUNTER

BENJAMIN

BENJAMIN

BENJAMIN

BRIAN

THOMAS

Last Renewal
9/1/2019
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
9/1/2018
8/1/2017
8/1/2022
8/1/2019
1/1/2013
2/1/2019
9/1/2011
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
10/1/2017
10/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
9/1/2022

8/1/2017

Received Incomplete Date

12/29/2022
12/29/2022

10/19/2022

10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022

10/26/2022
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CERT

10201

10201

10201

10228

10228

10233

10282

10300

10423

1043

10511

10511

10570

10588

10588

10635

10679

10716

10724

10731

10731

TYPE CLASS
s T3
S W5
S WA
T W5
T WA
T TG
T T
0o
T I5
T D1
T W5
T WA
T 16
T W5
T WA
T WA
o Is
T T4
T @
T R
T T

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

LAST_NAME

FOX

FOX

FOX

HOOD
HOOD
QUANSAH
MATTHEWS
BAUER
HOLLAND
GREER
CHAMBERS
CHAMBERS
EASLEY, JR
LUCAS
LUCAS
HARTMAN
ROE
SWANN
MARTIN
ALBRITTAIN

ALBRITTAIN

First Name

MATTHEW

MATTHEW

MATTHEW

CHRISTOPHER

CHRISTOPHER

SOLOMON

TONY

ERIC

WILLIAM

THOMAS

LUKE

LUKE

GEORGE

ANTHONY

ANTHONY

MICHAEL

STONE

SEAN

PAUL

JAMES

JAMES

Last Renewal
8/1/2023
9/1/2024
9/1/2024
4/1/2018
4/1/2018
8/1/2019

12/1/2017
12/1/2020
3/1/2018
10/1/2017
6/1/2018
6/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2021
8/1/2021
10/1/2018
11/1/2021
12/1/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018

12/1/2018

Received Incomplete Date

2/1/2023

11/17/2022

11/17/2022
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CERT

10731

10757

10757

10775

10781

10787

10787

10790

10801

10801

10804

10816

10817

10824

10841

10849

10849

10874

10876

10876

10876

TYPE CLASS
T w3
T W5
T WA
0O D1
T 2

T T

T  T5SD
T T2

T @
T T2

T T2

T WA
T  W5A
T @
0O D1
T @
T D1
T D1
T T2

T W5
T WA

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

LAST_NAME

ALBRITTAIN
HOLLAND
HOLLAND
KUCHER
DISATEFANO
QUACKENBUSH
QUACKENBUSH
KLEEMAN 11l
BURGER,
BURGER,
BRENGLE
NETZER
GEORGE
NELSON
LEONARD
BOST

BOST

CURRY

BANKS

BANKS

BANKS

First Name

JAMES

IAN

IAN

JEFFREY

CHARLES

DONALD

DONALD

ROBERT

DENNIS

DENNIS

JEFFREY

TROY

EUGENE

TAVON

CHAD

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

DARIUS

TYJRAE

TYJRAE

TYJRAE

Last Renewal

12/1/2018
8/1/2021
8/1/2021
2/1/2020
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2020
2/1/2019
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2019
4/1/2019
4/1/2019

4/1/2019

Received Incomplete Date

2/1/2023

2/1/2023

11/7/2022

10/26/2022
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CERT

10899

10899

10899

10905

10905

1091

10927

10954

10968

10969

10985

10987

10987

10987

1099

10995

10995

11005

11007

11007

11026

TYPE CLASS
T T
T W5
T WA
T @
T D1
T R
T WA
T D1
0o
T @
T @
T T2
T W5
T WA
T D1
T @
T D1
T W5
T @
T D1
T T4

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

LAST_NAME

CANNON
CANNON
CANNON
WILLETT
WILLETT
DAY

HILL

BURY
NAEHRIG
PULLIAM
TULL, JR
WALKER, Il
WALKER, Il
WALKER, Il
LUCAS
BACON
BACON
ADKINS, JR
PALMER, JR
PALMER, JR

BUCK

First Name

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

WALTER

WALTER

JOSHUA

JESSE

JEROME

AUSTIN

BARRY

CHARLES

ERNEST

ERNEST

ERNEST

SEAN

JEMMEL

JEMMEL

ROBERT

JOHN

JOHN

ROBERT

Last Renewal

4/1/2019
4/1/2019
4/1/2019
5/1/2022
5/1/2022
5/1/2022
5/1/2019
7/1/2019
3/1/2024
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
11/1/2014
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
8/1/2019
8/1/2019
8/1/2019

8/1/2019

Received Incomplete Date

10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022

1/13/2023

1/13/2023

1/27/2023

10/26/2022

11/9/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022

12/22/2022

2/2/2023
2/2/2023

10/26/2022
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CERT

11029

11029

11033

11056

11074

11075

11136

11189

11366

11500

11638

1170

1181

1181

12028

12099

12339

12364

12364

12402

12418

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

TYPE CLASS
T Cc2
T D1
T c2
T T4
T 12
T 12
(0] W5
T T1
T Cc2
(0] W5
(0] W5
T w4
T 12
T WA
(0] T4
T T4
T TG
T Cc2
T D1
T 15
T D1

LAST_NAME

DORSEY Il
DORSEY 1l
JONES, JR
MCINTYRE
HALL
STUBBLEFIELD
PHILLIPS
SMITH
SMITH 1l
JACKSON
CRIM
TURNER
MANNING
MANNING
ALMAFRACHI
GEE
WATHEN
HARVILLE
HARVILLE
SMITH

FOREMAN

First Name

GEORGE

GEORGE

BOBBY

JENNIFER

EDWARD

MICHAEL

AUSTIN

DEETTA

VERNON

JULIUS

BRADLEY

STANLEY

JASON

JASON

MOHAMMED

CHRISTOPHER

JOHN

MARKITA

MARKITA

WOODFORD

HOWARD

Last Renewal
8/1/2019
8/1/2019
8/1/2019
9/1/2019

10/1/2019
10/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2019
5/1/2020
10/1/2023
9/1/2022
8/1/2021
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
4/1/2023
6/1/2021
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
4/1/2022

5/1/2022

Received Incomplete Date

1/13/2023
1/13/2023
10/26/2022

12/27/2022

10/26/2022

10/20/2022

10/20/2022
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CERT

12457

12469

12484

12505

12509

12509

12509

12537

12547

12547

12547

12548

12548

12566

12567

12567

12568

12568

12569

12569

12579

TYPE CLASS
T WA
T @
T  wi
T W5
T T
T W5
T WA
T T
T T
T W5
T WA
T W5
T WA
T W5
T @
T T2
T @
T D1
T W5
T WA
T W5

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

LAST_NAME

WILSON
PERRIN
DALY
CARTER
WUNDER JR
WUNDER JR
WUNDER JR
BAILEY
TULLIS
TULLIS
TULLIS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
MOORE
GUY

GUY
HENDERSON
HENDERSON
YATES
YATES

JONES

First Name

WYATT

DERRICK

CRAIG

MICHAEL

JOHN

JOHN

JOHN

PENNY

LAQUAN

LAQUAN

LAQUAN

NICOLE

NICOLE

STEVEN

JOHN

JOHN

NATHANIEL

NATHANIEL

JOHN

JOHN

JAMES

Last Renewal
5/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
6/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022

9/1/2022

Received Incomplete Date

9/5/2022

10/19/2022

11/7/2022

11/8/2022
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CERT

12579

12591

12593

12593

12594

12595

12596

12596

12596

12598

12598

12598

12616

12632

12632

12632

12632

12638

12673

12673

1304

TYPE CLASS
T WA
T

T W5
T WA
T Cc2
T 12
T 12
T T1
T W3
T T3
T W5
T WA
T C2
T T4
T T5DE
T W5
T WA
T Cc2
T W5
T WA
(0] C2

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

LAST_NAME

JONES
KOHR
BURGESS
BURGESS
ROYSTUART
HERRING
DAVIS
DAVIS
DAVIS
CLINE
CLINE

CLINE

POFFENBERGER

SAVILLE

SAVILLE

SAVILLE

SAVILLE

RALEIGH

RAWLINGS

RAWLINGS

MCMILLAN

First Name

JAMES

B

MATTHEW

MATTHEW

GARY

JOHN

MALLORY

MALLORY

MALLORY

JAMES

JAMES

JAMES

JOHN

DONALD

DONALD

DONALD

DONALD

CHESTER

NAYAREE

NAYAREE

ROBERT

Last Renewal
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
2/1/2022
8/1/2022
5/1/2022
5/1/2022
5/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
10/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
10/1/2022

5/1/2022

5/1/2022

6/1/2022

Received Incomplete Date

11/17/2022

10/4/2022
5/5/2022
5/5/2022

10/19/2022
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CERT

1304

1339

1341

1444

1444

1467

1519

1547

1570

1641

1641

1753

2082

2095

2142

2142

2151

2151

2184

2184

22512

TYPE CLASS
0O D1
0O D1
T T3
T W5
T WA
T WA
T R
0  T5AS
T T
T @
T D1
T D1
0O D1
T w4
T W5
T WA
o T4
s T4
T W5
T WA
o T4

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

LAST_NAME

MCMILLAN
ROWLAND
JONES
BAUMGARDNER
BAUMGARDNER
YIANNAKIS
MUSSER, SR.
BOWEN
CHURCH

KING

KING

BOOKER
CREIGHTON
STORMS
HUMBLE
HUMBLE
WALKER, JR.
WALKER, JR.
STITT, JR.

STITT, JR.

BECKMAN

First Name

ROBERT

JAMES

JOHN

KEITH

KEITH

CHRISTIN

MICHAEL

WILLIAM

CLYDE

JESSE

JESSE

JAMMIE

LANNY

ALEXANDER

BRANDON

BRANDON

JOHN

JOHN

CLARENCE

CLARENCE

DEREK

Last Renewal

6/1/2022
2/1/2022
4/1/2022
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
12/1/2019
12/1/2018
6/1/2022
5/1/2018
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
4/1/2019
7/1/2022
5/1/2021
8/1/2019
8/1/2019
3/1/2019
8/1/2020
1/1/2017
1/1/2017

3/1/2022

Received Incomplete Date

10/19/2022

1/3/2023

10/21/2022

10/19/2022

1/13/2023

1/13/2023
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CERT

2256

2256

2340

2511

2526

2526

2528

2601

2601

2605

2624

2636

2702

2702

2739

2739

2745

2777

2777

2788

2788

TYPE CLASS
T W5
T WA
0o
o 2

T T

T  T5AS
o T

T W5
T WA
0O W5
o T4

T @

T W5
T WA
T @

T D1

S TSRO
0O W5
0O WA
T W5
T WA

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

LAST_NAME

NABOZNY
NABOZNY
GREEN
HANAK
MORRIS
MORRIS
WINSTEAD
BELL, JR.
BELL, JR.
TERRELL
LOPORTO
HAYES, JR.
BELL

BELL

BAIR

BAIR
ORNDORFF
MARTIN
MARTIN
PHELPS

PHELPS

First Name

FRANK

FRANK

LIONEL

KIP

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

KATHERINE

PAUL

PAUL

BRANDON

MATTHEW

MATTHEW

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

ERIC

ERIC

MATTHEW

ALPHONSO

ALPHONSO

DANIELLE

DANIELLE

Last Renewal
5/1/2022
5/1/2022
7/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2019
3/1/2019
1/1/2021
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022

10/1/2018
8/1/2015
8/1/2015
7/1/2019
7/1/2019

11/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022

6/1/2022

Received Incomplete Date

1/13/2023
10/19/2022

10/19/2022

10/25/2022

10/25/2022

1/31/2023

1/31/2023
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CERT

2817

2817

2832

2832

2833

2833

2842

2842

2850

2850

2866

2866

2867

2867

2886

2893

2893

2915

2990

2990

2994

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

TYPE CLASS
0O W5
0O WA
T W5
T WA
T W5
T WA
T W5
T WA
T W5
T WA
T W5
T WA
T W5
T WA
T R

s T4
T @
T @
T W5
T WA
o T

LAST_NAME

WISE
WISE
BATTLE, JR.
BATTLE, JR.
PARKER
PARKER
BARNHILL
BARNHILL
WELBORN
WELBORN
COVELL
COVELL
FIELDS
FIELDS
VETTER
LATTANZIA
LATTANZIA
DORSEY
HOBACK
HOBACK

HIGH

First Name

JOHN

JOHN

COLUMBUS

COLUMBUS

KRISTOPHER

KRISTOPHER

CARL

CARL

DEONTE

DEONTE

TERRILL

TERRILL

MARCELLUS

MARCELLUS

SHANE

GEORGE

GEORGE

THEODORE

GLENN

GLENN

WALLACE

Last Renewal
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
7/1/2016
7/1/2026
3/1/2021
8/1/2016

10/1/2019
10/1/2019

7/1/2022

Received Incomplete Date

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

10/25/2022
10/25/2022
1/12/2023
1/12/2023

10/26/2022

12/12/2022
10/21/2022

10/21/2022
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CERT

3001

3001

3004

3004

3023

3032

3160

3160

3203

3313

3313

3477

3573

3578

3953

3953

3953

4035

4035

4291

4312

TYPE CLASS
T 17
T w4
o 7
T 17
T 16
T 75
0o
0O D1
T T4
T I5
T T3
0o
o
T T3
o T2
0O W5
0O WA
0o
0O D1
T @
T @

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

LAST_NAME

PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
HIPSLEY
HIPSLEY
HIPP
WAKEFIELD
FRANK
FRANK
PHILLIPS 1l
FORD
FORD
SELIG
FADER
RICHARDS
CASEY, JR.
CASEY, JR.
CASEY, JR.
KOERNER
KOERNER
JACKSON

MCNAIR

First Name

ANTHONY

ANTHONY

MARCUS

MARCUS

CALVERT

DANIEL

SAMUEL

SAMUEL

WILLIAM

BRENT

BRENT

ANDREW

RUSSELL

EDWARD

JAMES

JAMES

JAMES

RACHEL

RACHEL

TIMOTHY

RONALD

Last Renewal

10/1/2019
10/1/2019
4/1/2018
12/1/2010
1/1/2011
9/1/2019
10/1/2021
10/1/2021
9/1/2022
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
4/1/2019
10/1/2022
8/1/2022
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
1/1/2020

10/1/2019

Received Incomplete Date

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

12/16/2022

12/30/2022

12/30/2022

1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
1/10/2023

1/31/2023
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CERT

4357

4357

4357

4466

4466

4505

4522

4550

4594

4594

4612

4612

4689

4795

4795

4855

4859

4859

4872

4872

4886

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

TYPE CLASS
T n
T T
T  wi
0O W5
0O WA
T @
0O D1
o TG
o T
o T2
T D1
T D1
T @
T W5
T WA
)
T W5
T WA
T W5
T WA
T W5

LAST_NAME

BROOKS, JR.
BROOKS, JR.
BROOKS, JR.
MCKELL
MCKELL
THOMAS
GREEN
BURDETTE
PRINCE, JR.
PRINCE, JR.
SPEARS

SPEARS

BOATWRIGHT

JONES
JONES
DEGROAT
PERRY, JR.
PERRY, JR.
FOSTER
FOSTER

LYLES

First Name

MELVIN

MELVIN

MELVIN

WINFIELD

WINFIELD

JEROME

THERESA

JOHN

WARREN

WARREN

CARLTON

CARLTON

BRIAN

REGINALD

REGINALD

JOVAN

WILEY

WILEY

ALPHONSO

ALPHONSO

MICHELE

Last Renewal
6/1/2019
6/1/2019
6/1/2019
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
6/1/2019
8/1/2022
8/1/2019

12/1/2022
12/1/2022
10/1/2012
9/1/2019
7/1/2019
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
11/1/2023
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2022
2/1/2022

2/1/2019

Received Incomplete Date

2/1/2023

2/7/2023
2/7/2023
10/26/2022

10/26/2022

10/21/2022

1/13/2023

1/13/2023
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CERT

4886

4914

4940

5028

5028

5418

5418

5605

5605

5605

5605

5605

5605

5605

5758

5758

6119

6119

6119

6119

6546

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

TYPE CLASS
T WA
T @
o 6
o T
o T5
T W5
T WA
o 12
o T
o T2
0O W5
0O WA
s T
S W5
S W5
S WA
0O W5
0O WA
S W5
S WA
o Is

LAST_NAME

LYLES
FULTON
CARROLL
GANLEY, JR.
GANLEY, JR.
TROTTA
TROTTA
WOOD, JR.
WOOD, JR.
WOOD, JR.
WOOD, JR.
WOOD, JR.
WOOD, JR.
WOOD, JR.
SUMMERHILL
SUMMERHILL
POTTER
POTTER
POTTER
POTTER

ANDERSON

First Name

MICHELE

DENNIS

MICHAEL

WILLIAM

WILLIAM

ROMAN

ROMAN

BARRY

BARRY

BARRY

BARRY

BARRY

BARRY

BARRY

VANCE

VANCE

DUWAYNE

DUWAYNE

DUWAYNE

DUWAYNE

WILLIAM

Last Renewal

2/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2019
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
8/1/2019
8/1/2019
8/1/2019
8/1/2019
8/1/2019
8/1/2019
8/1/2019
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022

7/1/2023

Received Incomplete Date
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CERT

6620

6620

6620

6620

6620

6903

6903

6976

6976

6980

6980

7138

7306

7306

7306

7306

7354

7354

7468

7642

7810

TYPE CLASS
o T2
0O W5
0O WA
S W5
S WA
T T2
T 75
T W5
T WA
0O W5
0O WA
T 75
o T2
0O  T5AS
0O W5
0O WA
T @
T D1
T D1
0o
0O W5

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

LAST_NAME

YEAKLE
YEAKLE
YEAKLE
YEAKLE
YEAKLE
DEGRANGE
DEGRANGE
MORTON
MORTON
GORDY
GORDY
JAMES
PROWINSKI
PROWINSKI
PROWINSKI
PROWINSKI
WHITLEY
WHITLEY
PIERCE
CAMPBELL

GUSCHKE

First Name

BRADLEY

BRADLEY

BRADLEY

BRADLEY

BRADLEY

JAMES

JAMES

ZACHARY

ZACHARY

WILLIAM

WILLIAM

JOSEPH

JASON

JASON

JASON

JASON

JOSHUA

JOSHUA

WILLIAM

JOHN

SEAN

Last Renewal

4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
9/1/2019
5/1/2019
6/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
10/1/2019
10/1/2019
4/1/2022
5/1/2022

3/1/2022

Received Incomplete Date

10/20/2022

10/20/2022

12/5/2022

12/16/2022
12/16/2022

2/7/2023
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CERT

7990

8058

8068

8406

8406

8406

8406

8488

8871

8888

8890

8890

8906

9043

9137

9137

9137

9137

9163

9163

9191

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

TYPE CLASS
o 6
0O D1
0O D1
)
S T4
S W5
S WA
T R
0O D1
o T3
T W5
T WA
o T
o T4
0O W5
0O WA
S W5
S WA
0O W5
0O WA
T w3

LAST_NAME

SEAMAN
WILLIAMS
THORNTON
MYERS
MYERS
MYERS
MYERS
FRASER
MABE
SMITH
BOYD
BOYD
LYNCH
SHAW
SMITH, SR.
SMITH, SR.
SMITH, SR.
SMITH, SR.
COLES
COLES

SWANN

First Name

WILLIAM

TONY

KHADUAH

JUSTIN

JUSTIN

JUSTIN

JUSTIN

IAN

JAY

RONALD

KENT

KENT

BRIAN

ROBERT

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

DARNELL

DARNELL

TONY

Last Renewal

7/1/2019
12/1/2022
11/1/2022
10/1/2019
10/1/2019
10/1/2019
10/1/2019

4/1/2019

4/1/2022

8/1/2017

2/1/2019

2/1/2019

1/1/2019

3/1/2022

2/1/2022

2/1/2022

2/1/2022

2/1/2022

5/1/2019

5/1/2019

12/1/2019

Received Incomplete Date

10/26/2022

12/27/2022

2/1/2023

2/1/2023

2/1/2023

2/1/2023

10/31/2022

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

1/10/2023
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CERT

9351

9351

9593

9611

9617

9617

9617

9617

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

TYPE CLASS
T W5

T WA

(0] T3

T 17

0] c2

(0] T2

0] W5

(0] WA

LAST_NAME

SCRIVENS
SCRIVENS
GEPPERT
PERKINS
ZELL
ZELL

ZELL

ZELL

First Name

WARREN

WARREN

CARL

JEFFREY

JAMES

JAMES

JAMES

JAMES

Last Renewal
2/1/2018
2/1/2018

12/1/2020
12/1/2020
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022

4/1/2022

Received Incomplete Date

Page 17 of 17



